callsign
3/7/2021 9:54 N51GM
3/7/2021 10:29 XLS950
3/7/2021 10:35 LXJ452
3/7/2021 10:44 N725HS
3/7/2021 11:14 SCX367
3/7/2021 11:17 N86LA
3/7/2021 14:11 N64PM
3/7/2021 14:52 N100OED
3/7/2021 15:23 N150GF
3/7/2021 16:41 N8767
3/7/2021 16:54 N520BE
3/7/2021 17:00 N555GS
3/7/2021 16:57 N367ND
3/7/2021 17:43 N738RJ
3/7/2021 18:00 LN989AW

ac_type
PRM1
E35L
GLF4
C25B
B738
C525
PRM1
GA6C
H25B
B737
C510
F2TH
E35L
Lie0
LI55

registration
N51GM
N515JT
N452FX
N725HS
N820SY
N86LA
N64PM
N100ED
N150GF
N8767
N520BE
N555GS
N367ND
N738RJ
N989AW

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

L S S Y R S GHE Y G S

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



